EXHIBITIONS SCHEDULE

Exhibition Name

Intl Outstanding Exhibition

1st Intl Shopping Expo

Horeca 2025

1st Arabian Products
Exhibition

Custom Auto Show

Outlet 965

Saudi Products and Industries
Exh.

Ghaya 4th Ramadan Expo

The Market

2nd Intl Shopping Expo

AutoLand

Razza Exhibition

Q8EduEx 2025

Bazaar (KIF)

Food & Household Exhibition
(KIF) Ramadan version
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Hall

4B

4B

4A

Behind Hall 4

4B

4A

4A

4B

2025

Date
01/01/2025 — 10/01/2025
11/01/2025 — 20/01/2025
14/01/2025 — 16/01/2025
21/01/2025 — 30/01/2025
22/01/2025 — 25/01/2025
23/01/2025 — 27/01/2025
29/01/2025 — 01/02/2025
30/01/2025 — 01/02/2025
30/01/2025 — 01/02/2025
31/01/2025 — 09/02/2025
03/02/2025 — 08/02/2025
05/02/2025 — 08/02/2025
10/02/2025 — 11/02/2025
10/02/2025 — 19/02/2025

17/02/2025 — 28/02/2025

/44NN
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EXHIBITIONS SCHEDULE

Al Dara’t Exhibitoin

Startups Expo

Misk Ramadani

Kuwait Past & Present
Exhibition

2nd Arabian Products
Exhibition

Bazaar (KIF)

Diera Consumer Exhibition

Intl Outstanding Exhibition

COMFESTCON

Singing Concert

Derasati Education Fair

The First Academy Exhibition

Consumer (KIF)

The Perfumes Expo (KIF)

Summer Exhibition

Quantum Con

Summer Fashion Fair
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Lobby (7-6-5)

4A

Outside Space C

4B

4B

4B

4B

4B

8-7-6-5

4B

4A

4B

2025

17/02/2025 — 28/02/2025
18/02/2025 — 20/02/2025
19/02/2025 — 25/02/2025
20/02/2025 — 22/02/2025
20/02/2025 - 01/03/2025
02/03/2025 — 10/03/2025
11/03/2025 — 20/03/2025
22/03/2025 — 29/03/2025
03/04/2025 — 05/04/2025
04/04/2025
07/04/2025 — 10/04/2025
11/04/2025
14/04/2025 — 23/04/2025
22/04/2025 — 03/05/2025
24/04/2025 —03/05/2025
24/04/2025 — 26/04/2025

04/05/2025 — 13/05/2025
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EXHIBITIONS SCHEDULE

Baytak - Kuwait Building (KIF)

Kuwait Sustainable Energy
Week

First Shopping Exhibition

CONNECT

Laylat Al Omar Expo

Graduate Ceremony

23rd Gold & Jewellery
Exhibition (KIF)

Gift Exhibition (KIF)

The Kuwait Intl Fair for
Maritime Activities and
Outdoor Adventures
Games Festival

Sections Shopping Gallery
Entertainment Village Exh.
Fun World Festival

Puppet Play Karkoura

Yellow Balloon Festival

Senior Helps
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7-6-5

4A

4B

4A

Mezz. Hall (8)

7-6-5

4B

4

Mezz. Hall (8)

2025

08/05/2025 — 13/05/2025
11/05/2025 — 13/05/2025
14/05/2025 — 23/05/2025
20/05/2025 — 22/05/2025
20/05/2025 — 24/05/2025
21/05/2025 — 22/05/2025
21/05/2025 — 26/05/2025
24/05/2025 — 02/06/2025
2025/05/31 — 2025/05/27
01/06/2025 — 31/08/2025
02/06/2025 — 04/06/2025
05/06/2025 — 12/07/2025
05/06/2025 — 31/08/2025
06/06/2025 — 09/06/2025
07/06/2025 — 19/06/2025

24/06/2025 — 26/06/2025
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EXHIBITIONS SCHEDULE

Private Universities

Games Festival

GEEKON

Ghaya and Musk Summer
Exhibition

1st Gulf International Jewelry
Fair 2025

Elixir Health Exhibition

Kuwait Kidney Association
Exh.

The Perfumes Expo (KIF)

Quantum Con

The Kuwait Intl Fair for
Maritime Activities and
Outdoor Adventures

Little World Kuwait 2025-26

Elite Gallery

Outlet (KIF)

Dar Al Musaed Exhibition

Mirzam Company

24th Gold & Jewellery
Exhibition (KIF)
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4A

4A

4A

8-6-7-5

4A

4A

7-6-5

2025

24/06/2025 — 28/06/2025
01/07/2025 — 31/08/2025
24/07/2025 — 26/07/2025
28/08/2025 — 31/08/2025
06/10/2025 — 11/10/2025
09/10/2025 — 11/10/2025
17/10/2025 — 18/10/2025
22/10/2025 — 31/10/2025
23/10/2025 — 25/10/2025
25/10/2025 — 01/11/2025
06/11/2025 — 11/11/2025
04/11/2025 — 12/02/2026
20/11/2025 — 30/11/2025
04/12/2025 — 07/12/2026
09/12/2025 — 13/12/2025

18/12/2025 — 23/12/2025
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EXHIBITIONS SCHEDULE 2025

Baytak - Kuwait Building (KIF) 7-6-5 23/12/2025 — 27/12/2025
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